250
251
252
253
254
255

266
267
268
269
270

GROUP A

GIRLS UNDER-13 GROUPS

JENNA Sienna (LN)
ALCOCK Phoebe (Wo)
HEFFER Shannon (Sk)
SMITH Kate (ESx)
KULKARNI Kate (GI)
CHAN Mia (Wa)

GROUPD

ACKRED Sophie (Cu)
KANT Anisha (WY)
DAWSON Calina (La)
FLOWER Scarlett (WSx)
KNAPPEN Evie (Ex)

256
257
258
259
260

271
272
273
274
275

GROUP B

COKER Naomi (Dy)
TREDER Aleksandra (Dv)
LIPPETT Evelyn (LS)
KATWA Janvi (Np)
LEMMON Amber (Ca)

GROUPE

ECCLES Eva (Nk)

SIMPSON Chloe (Hu)
ALAPHATT Mia (St)
HOOLEY Sophie(Co)
YUEN Savannah (Ch)

BLOCK A

GROUPC
261 PASHLEY Ella (Cv)
262 CHANG Sum Monica (Bi)
263 FU Zimo (Ox)
264 BELAY-LAVELLE Jazmen (LE)

265 HAMER Isabella (My)

GROUP F
278 MORRIS Brooke (GtM)
279 LAM King Tung Gene (Ha)
280 SARAVANAN Aradhana (He)
281 TURNER-SAMUELS Isabella (LC)
282  WITHERS Melissa (Ng)

All group matches will be played on tables in Block A, beginning at the times shown below. The columns do
not infer any particular table within the block. Matches refer to the player numbers given above.
All the knockout stage matches will also be played in Block A. Times will be determined by your block table

controllers.

12.25 | 250v 251 | 252 v 253 | 254v 255 | 256v 257 | 258v 259 261v262 | 263v264 | 266V 267

12.45 | 268v 269 | 271v 272 | 273v 274 | 278 v 279 280v 281 250v 252 | 251v254 | 253 v 255

1.00 257v 260 | 256 v 258 | 262 v 265 | 261v 263 267 v 270 266v 268 | 272v275 | 271v 273

1.30 279v 282 | 278v 280 | 252v 254 | 250v 253 251 v 255 259v 260 | 257v 258 | 264 v 265

1.45 262v263 | 269v270 | 267 v 268 | 274v 275 272 v 273 281v 282 | 279v 280 | 250v 254

2.00 252 v 255 | 251v253 | 256v 259 | 258v 260 | 261v264 263v 265 | 266v269 | 268v 270
271v274 | 273v 275 | 278v 281 | 280v 282 250 v 255 253v 254 | 251v252 | 257 v 259
256 v 260 | 262v264 | 261v 265 | 267 v 269 266 v 270 272v 274 | 271v275 | 279v 281
278 v 282

KO

SEMI

FINAL




